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型式 Ａ・ＤＲジョイント

①

名　称 材　質 備　考

内面チューブ

名称 露出配管用排水ジョイント

軟質PVC

T.O②

③

外面チューブ

平バンド

呼び径

（A）

④

補強リング

SUS304

50

PP

最高

使用圧力

（MPa）

軟質PVC

単位 ： mm

L

65

80

100

400

300

500

500

300

400

400

500

500

300

400

φd

61.0

付属平バンドφD

74.0

φAφC

（個）

① ② ③ ④

40.0 52.5 63.5

0.1

2

4

77.0 92.0 65.050.0 78.0

90.0 106.0 77.055.0 91.0

115.0 132.0 102.080.0 118.0

最小

曲率半径

190

230

270

350

10212-2


